VANCOUVER ISLAND SUPPORT TEAM

Council Leadership Team
CC: Grant Loyer grant.loyer@scouts.ca
CYC: Cassidy Benson: cassidy.benson@scouts.ca 
Council Executive Director: Alamin Pirani apirani@scouts.ca 
DCC-Area Support: Tim Knight tim.knight@scouts.ca 
DCC-Popcorn: Elizabeth Abrahamsen    abelizabeth@shaw.ca 

Vancouver Island Leadership Team
DCC-Vancouver Island: Ron Planden ron.planden@scouts.ca 
DCYC-Vancouver Island: Erik Chow medventerik@gmail.com 
ASM-Vancouver Island: Melissa Bond mbond@scouts.ca 
Communications Lead: Robin Sutherland robin.sutherland@scouts.ca 
Training Lead: Erin Evans erin.evans@scouts.ca 
Program Lead (junior sections specialized): Stan Budden stanbudden@gmail.com 
Program Lead (senior sections specialized): Tim Knight tim.knight@scouts.ca 
Large Events Lead: Christina Cook tlccook@telus.net 
Adult OAS Skills Development: Andy Chapman-Coombs info@freshcreative.ca 
VI Senior Service Scouter: Tim Knight tim.knight@scouts.ca  
Youth Leadership Mentoring Lead: scoutcentral@cablerocket.com 

GVA
AC: Chris Fletcher areacommissioner@victoriascouts.ca		
AYC: Rachel Robilliard areayouthcommissioner@victoriascouts.ca 
DAC-Volunteer Services: Shelly Donaldson services@victoriascouts.ca 
DAC-Child and Youth Safety: Denyse Koo cys@victoriascouts.ca 
DAC-Communications: Robin Sutherland communications@victoriascouts.ca 
DAC-Beavers: Kim Lanyon beavers@victoriascouts.ca 
DAC-Cubs:  cubs@victoriascouts.ca 
DAC-Scouts: Terry Lanktree scouts@victoriascouts.ca 
DAC- Venturers: Gwyneth Faulkner venturers@victoriascouts.ca 
DAC-Rovers: Kyle Clancy rovers@victoriascouts.ca 
DAC-Events: James Legh events@victoriascouts.ca	
DAC-Fundraising: fundraising@victoriascouts.ca 
DAC-Finance: Nicola Stokes esooke2@shaw.ca 
Service Scouter: Sylvain Sheehy sylvainsheehy@gmail.com 
Service Scouter: Stan Budden stanbudden@gmail.com 
Service Scouter: Randy Maze randy.maze@shaw.ca 

ERA
Acting-AC: David Vanderlinde davidvan33540@gmail.com 
AYC: Tianna Caskanette tcaskenette@shaw.ca 
DAC-Volunteer Services: David Vanderlinde davidvan33540@gmail.com 
DAC-Program: Sally Burrows burrowssally77@gmail.com 
DAC-Training: Rhonda Mitchell rmitchell@shaw.ca 
DAC-Beavers: Wendy Tromp wendytromp@hotmail.com 
DAC-Scouts:
DAC-Venturers
DAC: Events


CIA
AC: support provided by DCC-Area Support Tim Knight tim.knight@scouts.ca    
AYC: Ami MacFarlane macfarlaneami@gmail.com 
DAC-Volunteer Services: 
DAC-Beavers: Kay Lannan tomdoodle@hotmail.com 
DAC-Cubs: Lisa Kopp lisamarieellen@gmail.com 
DAC-Scouts and Venturers: Matt Salmon matt.salmon@shaw.ca 



OCA
AC: support provided by DCC-Area Support Tim Knight tim.knight@scouts.ca 
AYC:
DAC-Volunteer Services: Chris Tickner ecmjtic@shaw.ca 
DAC-Program: Jed Jackson jjackson@westernforest.com 
DAC-Recognition: Roy McAndrew roymca@shaw.ca 
Service Scouter: Maxine McLean scoutcentral@cablerocket.com 
Service Scouter: Doug Erickson ulfharaldsen@gmail.com 

Vancouver Island Support Networks:
Facebook Pages:
a. Vancouver Island Scouting
b. Greater Victoria Scouts
c. Central Island Area Scouting
d. Scouts Canada - Eagle's Rest Area

Scouter Forums:
a. Area Key 3 Meetings
b. [bookmark: _GoBack]Large events
